PRIVATE RESIDENCE | JACO GOUDRIAAN THE NETHERLANDS
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BOX mini

Ceiling surface

new

1.0 LED

LED COB10W | phase-cut dim
220-240VAC | 50-60Hz
incl. driver | aluminium

D 1P20 A 25° SDCM2 L80ISSK 0.24kg

CODE

258154 WW_
258154 WM_
258154WB_
258154 MM_
258154MB_
258154QQ
258154BQ_
258154BM_
258154BB_

LIGHT COLOUR  LUMEN|CRI CODE
2700K 440|>90 3

3000K 470(>90 5

WEVER & DUCRE 164 — 165

1/

533



